ALLEGATON. 1

2° BANDO CONTRATTI DI INSEGNAMENTO/MODULO DIDATTICO
FASE 3 PD 2020/21 - DIP. BIGEA

Rif. id

A.A.

SSD

Sede

CDS

Attivita Reale

Ore f./e./l.

Orec./p.

Ciclo

Data inizio attivita

Data fine attivita

CFU

. |R.D.

Importo

N. P.

40007

2020/2021

MAT/02

Bologna

8016 - SCIENZE NATURALI

MATEMATICA E STATISTICA [cod.
13644] - [Modulo 1] Modulo 1:

48/0/24

82/72

12/10/2020

30/09/2021

NO

4320




